
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly
7/3/25

2020B Stand and Bed Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 2020-101 Bed  1

2 3520B-102 Leg  2

3 6295754 Stop Bolt  2

 6294797 Tool Rest Support Assembly (includes index #4
thru #12)  1

4 3520B-104 Tool Rest Support Base  1

5 3520B-105 End Cover  1

6 3520B-106 C-Ring S-22 1

7 6710015 Socket Head Cap Screw #10-24x1/2” 4

8 3520B-108 Tool Support Rod  1

9 6294763 Locking Handle  1

10 3520B-110 Bolt  1

11 6294770 Clamp  1

12 TS-0650081 Nylon Lock Hex Nut 3/4”-10 1

13 6294742 Tool Support 14” 1

 6295902 Live Center Assembly (includes index #14 thru
#17)  1

14 6295905 Live Center Cone  1

15 6295904 Live Center Tip  1

16 6295903 Live Center Body  1

17 6295906 Live Center Rod  1

18 3520B-118 Quill  1

19 6295909 Lead Screw  1

20 TS-0560071 Hex Nut #10-24 1

21 3520B-121 Set Screw #10-24x3/4” 1

22 6295910 Lock Handle  1

23 3728005 Quill Lock Sleeve  1

24 3520B-124 Tailstock  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly
7/3/25

25 3520B-125 Tailstock Handwheel  1

26 3520B-126 Tailstock Handle  1

27 6430045 Knob  1

28 3268217 Handle  1

29 3092095 Clamp  1

30 6095038 Bushing  1

31 3708012 Tailstock Clamping Shaft  1

32 TS-0640091 Nylon Lock Hex Nut 3/8”-16 1

33 TS-1490021 Hex Cap Screw M8x16 1

34 3520B-134 Cover Plate  1

35 6295717 Lock Knob  1

36 TS-081C022 Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw #10-24x3/8” 2

37 TS-0270011 Socket Set Screw 5/16x1/4” 2

38 3096003 Collar  1

39 6760102 Set Screw #10-32x1” 1

40 3520B-140 Powermatic Nameplate  1

41 3058001 Bolt  1

42 6294773 Warning Label  1

43 3520B-143 Shelf  1

44 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8” 10

45 TS-0209061 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8x1-1/4” 10

46 TS-0570031 Hex Nut 3/8”-16 4

47 6442000 Adjustable Leveler  4

49 2020-149 I.D. Label  1

52 6520009 Nylon Lock Hex Nut 5/8”-11 1

53 TS-0680042 Flat Washer 3/8” 8

54 3520B-154 Backer Plate  1

55 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4” 2

56 TS-0207061 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20x1” 2

57 2020-157 Upper (Narrow) Stripe  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly
7/3/25

58 2020-158 Lower (Wide) Stripe  1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1792020-2

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/2020b-stand-and-bed-assembly

